

Block - Rumi Saidpur.

અધિકારીના નિર્દેશ મુજબ
અધિકારીના નિર્દેશ મુજબ

(Agreement No. 08 GBD/2021-22)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Batand

DIVISION

403

SUB-DIVISION

Om Shanti construction.

ABSTRACT OF COST

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/③ Clearing and grubbing road land (By manual means) —					
Qty. vide TMS P (61)					
Item no 1 - (61) = 0.357 Ha					
@ Rs 19496.70/Ha					Rs 17670 = ∞
②/④ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means —					
Qty. vide TMS P (7)					
Item no 1 - (7) = 41.545 m ²					
@ Rs 74.10/m ²					Rs 3078 = ∞
③/⑤ (a) Construction of					
embankment with material obtained					
— (1000.0m lead)					
Qty. vide TMS P (2)					
Item no 1 - (2)(I) = 250.0m ²					
@ Rs 175.11/m ²					Rs 43777 = ∞
④/⑤ (b) 100.0m lead					
Qty. vide TMS P (3)					
Item no 1 - (2)(II) = 68.54m ²					
@ Rs 138.27/m ²					Rs 9477 = ∞
⑤/⑥ Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded —					

C/O P. 74-002-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no: - (2) =			23.74 m		
Qty. vide TMBP (5)					
Item no: - (4) =			60.0 m		
			83.74 m		
@ Rs 3022.22/m ²					Rs 253918.00
(6)/(13) Providing laying, spreading and compacting curing gr.					
Qty. vide TMBP (4)					
Item no: - (3) =			17.81 m		
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					

Item no: - (2) =	50.56 m ²			
	68.37 m ²			
@ Rs 3686.76/m ²				Rs 252064.00
(7)/(14) Construction of Unreinforced Cement Concrete pavement thickness as per design.				
Qty. vide TMBP (4)				
Item no: - (6) =	224.18 m ²			
@ Rs 7521.47/m ²				Rs 1686163.00
				Rs 2266147.00
Less 10.01%, as per agg. 4				Rs 226841.00
				C/o Rs 2039306.00

[illegible]